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1 NTP 0 0 0 29MAY07* 0

1900 SFA - EROSION CONTROL 5 5 0 29MAY07 04JUN07 0

2900 R/A - EROSION CONTROL 30 30 0 05JUN07 04JUL07 0

3900 F&D - EROSION CONTROL 1 1 0 05JUL07 05JUL07 0

5010 INSTALL SEDIMENT EROSION CONTOL 4 4 0 06JUL07 11JUL07 0

5020 INSPECT SEDIMENT EROSION CONTOL 1 1 0 12JUL07 12JUL07 0

5030 DEMOLITION 5 5 0 13JUL07 20JUL07 0

5040 INSTALL SHORING 10 10 0 23JUL07 06AUG07 0

5050 MASS EXCAVATION 5 5 0 01AUG07 07AUG07 0

6000 F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTINGS (NORTH) 5 5 0 09AUG07 15AUG07 0

6010 F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTING (EAST) 8 8 0 16AUG07 28AUG07 0

6020 F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTING (SOUTH) 5 5 0 29AUG07 05SEP07 0

6030 F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTINGS (WEST) 6 6 0 06SEP07 14SEP07 0

6040 F/R/P INTERIOR FOOTINGS & GRADE BEAMS 5 5 0 17SEP07 21SEP07 0

6050 U.G. ELECTRICAL 2 2 0 24SEP07 25SEP07 0

6060 U.G. PLUMBING 3 3 0 24SEP07 27SEP07 0

6070 F/R/P CONC WALLS (NORTH) 5 5 0 28SEP07 04OCT07 0

6080 F/R/P CONC WALLS (EAST) 8 8 0 05OCT07 17OCT07 0

6090 F/R/P CONC WALLS (SOUTH) 5 5 0 18OCT07 25OCT07 0

6100 F/R/P CONC WALLS (WEST) 7 7 0 26OCT07 05NOV07 0

8460 WATERPROOF PERIMETER WALLS 5 5 0 06NOV07 13NOV07 0

6110 SOG PREP. (STONE, MESH & VAPOR BARRIER) 2 2 0 15NOV07 16NOV07 0

6120 F/R/P SOG 5 5 0 19NOV07 27NOV07 0

6130 CMU BLOCK @ ELEVATOR SHAFT 10 10 0 29NOV07 13DEC07 0

6180 1ST FLOOR F/R/P SOD 4 4 0 14DEC07 20DEC07 0

6190 1ST FLOOR STEEL COLUMNS 3 3 0 21DEC07 27DEC07 0

6200 1ST FLOOR STEEL BEAMS 3 3 0 03JAN08 07JAN08 0

6210 1ST FLOOR STEEL JOISTS 3 3 0 08JAN08 11JAN08 0

6220 1ST FLOOR STEEL DECKING 3 3 0 14JAN08 17JAN08 0

6230 2ND FLOOR F/R/P SOD 4 4 0 18JAN08 24JAN08 0

6240 2ND FLOOR STEEL COLUMNS 3 3 0 25JAN08 29JAN08 0

6250 2ND FLOOR STEEL BEAMS 3 3 0 31JAN08 04FEB08 0

6260 2ND FLOOR STEEL JOISTS 3 3 0 05FEB08 08FEB08 0

6270 2ND FLOOR STEEL DECKING 3 3 0 11FEB08 15FEB08 0

6280 3RD FLOOR F/R/P SOD 5 5 0 18FEB08 25FEB08 0

6290 3RD FLOOR STEEL COLUMNS 3 3 0 26FEB08 29FEB08 0

6300 3RD FLOOR STEEL BEAMS 3 3 0 03MAR08 06MAR08 0

2007 2008
A J J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O N

NTP         1

SFA - EROSION CONTROL      1900

R/A - EROSION CONTROL      2900

F&D - EROSION CONTROL      3900

INSTALL SEDIMENT EROSION CONTOL      5010

INSPECT SEDIMENT EROSION CONTOL      5020

DEMOLITION      5030

INSTALL SHORING      5040

MASS EXCAVATION      5050

F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTINGS (NORTH)      6000

F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTING (EAST)      6010

F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTING (SOUTH)      6020

F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTINGS (WEST)      6030

F/R/P INTERIOR FOOTINGS & GRADE BEAMS      6040

U.G. ELECTRICAL      6050

U.G. PLUMBING      6060

F/R/P CONC WALLS (NORTH)      6070

F/R/P CONC WALLS (EAST)      6080

F/R/P CONC WALLS (SOUTH)      6090

F/R/P CONC WALLS (WEST)      6100

WATERPROOF PERIMETER WALLS      8460

SOG PREP. (STONE, MESH & VAPOR BARRIER)      6110

F/R/P SOG      6120

CMU BLOCK @ ELEVATOR SHAFT      6130

1ST FLOOR F/R/P SOD      6180

1ST FLOOR STEEL COLUMNS      6190

1ST FLOOR STEEL BEAMS      6200

1ST FLOOR STEEL JOISTS      6210

1ST FLOOR STEEL DECKING      6220

2ND FLOOR F/R/P SOD      6230

2ND FLOOR STEEL COLUMNS      6240

2ND FLOOR STEEL BEAMS      6250

2ND FLOOR STEEL JOISTS      6260

2ND FLOOR STEEL DECKING      6270

3RD FLOOR F/R/P SOD      6280

3RD FLOOR STEEL COLUMNS      6290

3RD FLOOR STEEL BEAMS      6300
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6310 3RD FLOOR STEEL JOISTS 3 3 0 07MAR08 12MAR08 0

6320 3RD FLOOR STEEL DECKING 3 3 0 14MAR08 18MAR08 0

6990 BASEMENT R/I OH HVAC DUCTS 5 5 0 19MAR08 25MAR08 0

7000 BASEMENT R/I OH MECHANICAL PIPING 5 5 0 26MAR08 01APR08 0

7260 1ST FLOOR R/I OH HVAC DUCTS 5 5 0 26MAR08 01APR08 0

7010 BASEMENT R/I OH PLUMBING PIPING 5 5 0 02APR08 08APR08 0

7270 1ST FLOOR R/I OH MECHANICAL PIPING 5 5 0 02APR08 08APR08 0

7610 2ND FLOOR R/I OH HVAC DUCTS 5 5 0 02APR08 08APR08 0

7020 BASEMENT R/I OH ELECTRIC 5 5 0 09APR08 15APR08 0

7280 1ST FLOOR R/I OH PLUMBING 5 5 0 09APR08 15APR08 0

7620 2ND FLOOR R/I OH MECHANICAL PIPING 5 5 0 09APR08 15APR08 0

7030 BASEMENT R/I OH SPRINKLER 5 5 0 16APR08 22APR08 0

7290 1ST FLOOR R/I OH ELECTRIC 5 5 0 16APR08 22APR08 0

7630 2ND FLOOR R/I OH PLUMBING 5 5 0 16APR08 22APR08 0

7040 BASEMENT SET DOOR FRAMES 3 3 0 23APR08 25APR08 0

7300 1ST FLOOR R/I OH SPRINKLER 5 5 0 23APR08 29APR08 0

7640 2ND FLOOR R/I OH ELECTRIC 5 5 0 23APR08 29APR08 0

7050 BASEMENT FRAME WALLS AND BLOCKING 5 5 0 28APR08 02MAY08 0

7310 1ST FLOOR SET DOOR FRAMES 3 3 0 30APR08 02MAY08 0

7650 2ND FLOOR R/I OH SPRINKLER 5 5 0 30APR08 06MAY08 0

7320 1ST FLOOR FRAME WALLS AND BLOCKING 5 5 0 05MAY08 09MAY08 0

7660 2ND FLOOR SET DOOR FRAMES 3 3 0 07MAY08 09MAY08 0

7670 2ND FLOOR FRAME WALLS AND BLOCKING 5 5 0 12MAY08 16MAY08 0

7680 2ND FLOOR OPERABLE WALL PARTITION RAILS 2 2 0 19MAY08 20MAY08 0

7690 2ND FLOOR DRYWALL 1ST SIDE 5 5 0 21MAY08 28MAY08 0

7700 2ND FLOOR R/I WALL PLUMBING 5 5 0 29MAY08 04JUN08 0

7710 2ND FLOOR R/I WALL ELECTRIC 5 5 0 05JUN08 11JUN08 0

8060 3RD FLOOR R/I WALL PLUMBING 5 5 0 05JUN08 11JUN08 0

7720 2ND FLOOR CLOSE IN INSPECTIONS 4 4 0 12JUN08 17JUN08 0

8070 3RD FLOOR R/I WALL ELECTRIC 5 5 0 12JUN08 18JUN08 0

7730 2ND FLOOR INSULATION 5 5 0 18JUN08 24JUN08 0

8080 3RD FLOOR CLOSE IN INSPECTIONS 4 4 0 19JUN08 24JUN08 0

7740 2ND FLOOR DRYWALL 2ND SIDE 5 5 0 25JUN08 01JUL08 0

8090 3RD FLOOR INSULATION 5 5 0 25JUN08 01JUL08 0

7750 2ND FLOOR DRYWALL CEILING 5 5 0 02JUL08 09JUL08 0

8100 3RD FLOOR DRYWALL 2ND SIDE 5 5 0 02JUL08 09JUL08 0

7760 2ND FLOOR TAPE AND FINISH DRYWALL 5 5 0 10JUL08 16JUL08 0
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3RD FLOOR STEEL JOISTS      6310

3RD FLOOR STEEL DECKING      6320

BASEMENT R/I OH HVAC DUCTS      6990
BASEMENT R/I OH MECHANICAL PIPING      7000

1ST FLOOR R/I OH HVAC DUCTS      7260

BASEMENT R/I OH PLUMBING PIPING      7010
1ST FLOOR R/I OH MECHANICAL PIPING      7270

2ND FLOOR R/I OH HVAC DUCTS      7610

BASEMENT R/I OH ELECTRIC      7020

1ST FLOOR R/I OH PLUMBING      7280
2ND FLOOR R/I OH MECHANICAL PIPING      7620

BASEMENT R/I OH SPRINKLER      7030

1ST FLOOR R/I OH ELECTRIC      7290

2ND FLOOR R/I OH PLUMBING      7630

BASEMENT SET DOOR FRAMES      7040

1ST FLOOR R/I OH SPRINKLER      7300

2ND FLOOR R/I OH ELECTRIC      7640
BASEMENT FRAME WALLS AND BLOCKING      7050

1ST FLOOR SET DOOR FRAMES      7310

2ND FLOOR R/I OH SPRINKLER      7650
1ST FLOOR FRAME WALLS AND BLOCKING      7320

2ND FLOOR SET DOOR FRAMES      7660
2ND FLOOR FRAME WALLS AND BLOCKING      7670

2ND FLOOR OPERABLE WALL PARTITION RAILS      7680
2ND FLOOR DRYWALL 1ST SIDE      7690
2ND FLOOR R/I WALL PLUMBING      7700

2ND FLOOR R/I WALL ELECTRIC      7710
3RD FLOOR R/I WALL PLUMBING      8060

2ND FLOOR CLOSE IN INSPECTIONS      7720
3RD FLOOR R/I WALL ELECTRIC      8070

2ND FLOOR INSULATION      7730
3RD FLOOR CLOSE IN INSPECTIONS      8080

2ND FLOOR DRYWALL 2ND SIDE      7740
3RD FLOOR INSULATION      8090

2ND FLOOR DRYWALL CEILING      7750
3RD FLOOR DRYWALL 2ND SIDE      8100

2ND FLOOR TAPE AND FINISH DRYWALL      7760
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8110 3RD FLOOR DRYWALL CEILING 5 5 0 10JUL08 16JUL08 0

7770 2ND FLOOR BATHROOM TILE FLOOR 4 4 0 17JUL08 22JUL08 0

8120 3RD FLOOR TAPE AND FINISH DRYWALL 5 5 0 17JUL08 23JUL08 0

7780 2ND FLOOR BATHROOM TILE WALLS 5 5 0 23JUL08 29JUL08 0

8130 3RD FLOOR BATHROOM TILE FLOOR 4 4 0 24JUL08 29JUL08 0

8140 3RD FLOOR BATHROOM TILE WALLS 5 5 0 30JUL08 05AUG08 0

8150 3RD FLOOR PRIME PAINT 3 3 0 06AUG08 08AUG08 0

8160 3RD FLOOR PULL AND TERMINATE ELECTRICAL WIRE 5 5 0 11AUG08 15AUG08 0

8170 3RD FLOOR CEILING GRID 5 5 0 18AUG08 22AUG08 0

8180 3RD FLOOR OH LIGHT FIXTURES 5 5 0 25AUG08 29AUG08 0

8190 3RD FLOOR SPRINKLER HEADS 5 5 0 02SEP08 08SEP08 0

8210 3RD FLOOR ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE 2 2 0 09SEP08 10SEP08 0

8220 3RD FLOOR FINAL PAINT 5 5 0 11SEP08 17SEP08 0

8230 3RD FLOOR CASEWORK 5 5 0 18SEP08 24SEP08 0

8240 3RD FLOOR CHAIR RAILS AND MILLWORK ITEMS 5 5 0 25SEP08 01OCT08 0

8260 3RD FLOOR CARPET 5 5 0 02OCT08 08OCT08 0

8270 3RD FLOOR VCT AND SHEET VINYL 5 5 0 02OCT08 08OCT08 0

8310 3RD FLOOR SPECIALTY ITEMS 5 5 0 02OCT08 08OCT08 0

8440 3RD OPM PREPARE PUNCHLIST 7 7 0 09OCT08 15OCT08 0

8690 3RD GARCETE PERFORM PUNCHLIST 5 5 0 16OCT08 22OCT08 0

8700 3RD OPM RE-INSPECT PUNCHLIST 3 3 0 23OCT08 27OCT08 0

790 DEMOBILIZATION-BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CLEANUP 2 2 0 24OCT08 27OCT08 0

70 SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION 0 0 0 27OCT08 0

740 FINISH PROJECT PHOTOGRAPH 1 1 0 27OCT08 27OCT08 0

8450 3RD FLOOR SUBSTANTIALLY COMPLETE 0 0 0 27OCT08 0

800 DEMOBILIZATION-TRAILER REMOVAL 2 2 0 28OCT08 29OCT08 0

810 DEMOBILIZATION-DISCONNECT TEMP. UTILITIES 2 2 0 30OCT08 31OCT08 0

820 DEMOBILIZATION-SITE CLEANUP 5 5 0 03NOV08 07NOV08 0

2007 2008
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3RD FLOOR DRYWALL CEILING      8110
2ND FLOOR BATHROOM TILE FLOOR      7770

3RD FLOOR TAPE AND FINISH DRYWALL      8120
2ND FLOOR BATHROOM TILE WALLS      7780
3RD FLOOR BATHROOM TILE FLOOR      8130
3RD FLOOR BATHROOM TILE WALLS      8140

3RD FLOOR PRIME PAINT      8150
3RD FLOOR PULL AND TERMINATE ELECTRICAL WIRE      8160

3RD FLOOR CEILING GRID      8170
3RD FLOOR OH LIGHT FIXTURES      8180

3RD FLOOR SPRINKLER HEADS      8190
3RD FLOOR ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE      8210

3RD FLOOR FINAL PAINT      8220
3RD FLOOR CASEWORK      8230

3RD FLOOR CHAIR RAILS AND MILLWORK ITEMS      8240
3RD FLOOR CARPET      8260

3RD FLOOR VCT AND SHEET VINYL      8270
3RD FLOOR SPECIALTY ITEMS      8310
3RD OPM PREPARE PUNCHLIST      8440

3RD GARCETE PERFORM PUNCHLIST      8690
3RD OPM RE-INSPECT PUNCHLIST      8700

DEMOBILIZATION-BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CLEANUP       790
SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION        70

FINISH PROJECT PHOTOGRAPH       740
3RD FLOOR SUBSTANTIALLY COMPLETE      8450

DEMOBILIZATION-TRAILER REMOVAL       800
DEMOBILIZATION-DISCONNECT TEMP. UTILITIES       810

DEMOBILIZATION-SITE CLEANUP       820

© Primavera Systems, Inc.

Start Date 01MAY07
Finish Date 07NOV08
Data Date 29MAY07
Run Date 21MAR08 13:19

Early Bar

Progress Bar

Critical Activity

WC00

            SIMSONA TECHNOLOGY, INC.

SENIOR WELLNESS CENTER - WARD 1
BASELINE

LONGEST PATH

Sheet 3 of 3
Date Revision Checked Approved


